
MUIDS

READING & LISTENING STRUCTURE & ESSAY

30 hours 30 hours

27 JUN 26 - 12 SEP 26 28 JUN 26 - 13 SEP 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Sat 27-Jun-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 28-Jun-26 09:30-12:00

2 Sat 4-Jul-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 5-Jul-26 09:30-12:00

3 Sat 11-Jul-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 12-Jul-26 09:30-12:00

4 Sat 18-Jul-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 19-Jul-26 09:30-12:00

5 Sat 25-Jul-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 26-Jul-26 09:30-12:00

6 Sat 1-Aug-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 2-Aug-26 09:30-12:00

7 Sat 8-Aug-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 9-Aug-26 09:30-12:00

8 Sat 15-Aug-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 16-Aug-26 09:30-12:00

9 Sat 22-Aug-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 23-Aug-26 09:30-12:00

10 Sat 29-Aug-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 30-Aug-26 09:30-12:00

11 Sat 5-Sep-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 6-Sep-26 09:30-12:00

12 Sat 12-Sep-26 09:30-12:00 Sun 13-Sep-26 09:30-12:00

0 2644 6006-7 @houseofgriffin houseofgriffin.com

MUIDS REGULAR
106 hours

หมายเหตุ | Notes
1.ตารางเรียนอาจเปลี่ยนแปลงได้ | Schedule subject to change
2.ยกเลิกคลาส หากนักเรียน < 3 คน | Class cancelled if fewer than 3 students

Last updated 17-Oct-2025

Test Date

SEPTEMBER 2026

MUIDS

MATHEMATICS INTERVIEW

40 hours 6 hours

27 JUN 26 - 30 AUG 26 5 SEP 26 - 12 SEP 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Sat 27-Jun-26 13:00-15:00 Sat 5-Sep-26 13:00-15:00

2 Sun 28-Jun-26 13:00-15:00 Sun 6-Sep-26 13:00-15:00

3 Sat 4-Jul-26 13:00-15:00 Sat 12-Sep-26 13:00-15:00

4 Sun 5-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

5 Sat 11-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

6 Sun 12-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

7 Sat 18-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

8 Sun 19-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

9 Sat 25-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

10 Sun 26-Jul-26 13:00-15:00 MUIDS MOCK TEST

11 Sat 1-Aug-26 13:00-15:00 Sun 13-Sep-26 13:00-16:00

12 Sun 2-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

13 Sat 8-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

14 Sun 9-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

15 Sat 15-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

16 Sun 16-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

17 Sat 22-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

18 Sun 23-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

19 Sat 29-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

20 Sun 30-Aug-26 13:00-15:00


